Redni
broj

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

Ime i prezime Godin.a
rodenja
MAIJA POLIC 2021.
MARIN GRBESA  2021.
LOVRO MIRKOVIC 2021.
NIKOL MANDIC  2021.
PETRA VARZIC  2021.
FRAN PARTIC 2021.
FILIP TALIC 2021.
NIKO ZETOVIC 2021.
VLADO FARKAS 1995,
JAKOV KOZARI  2021.
MILA TOMIC 2022.
HANA VASILJ 2021.
MILA HORVAT 2021.
LOVRO MILIC 2021.
VID SIMIC - JELIC  2021.
e
UNA TALIJAN 2021.
LUKA SEKS 2022.
EMA TAKALIC 2021.

Roditelji

David i
Adriana

Filip i Inga

Goran 1
Lucija

Ivan i Marija

Drago i
Dorotea
Lukai
Lorena
Domagoj i
Kata

Filip 1
Magdalena
Hrvoje i
Marija
DANIJEL 1
TEA

Vlado 1
Merima

Igor i Dunja

Marko 1
Helena

Ivan i Maja
Dorijan i
Jelena
Tomislav 1
Kristina
Matija i
Viktorija
Igor 1 Ema
Kristijan i
Marijana
Tin1
Gabrijela

Josip 1 Ivna

Matej i Iva

Datum
krstenja

8. 1.

16. 1.
29. 1.
30. 1.
5.2.

19. 2.
20. 2.
27.2.
20. 3.
9.4.

16. 4.
22. 4.
23. 4.
24. 4.
7.5.

14.5.
14.°5.
14.5.
15.5.
21.5.

22.5.
22.5.

Kum/a

Monika
Purkovié

Kruno Mesié

Matija
Vincetié
Kristina
Stojakovié
Sara
Mutshaus
Robert
Klanjscek
Davor
Sabljak
Tin
Kujundzi¢
Igor
Brankovi¢

Ranko Voni¢

Branimir
Ljutak
Irena
Pavlovi¢
Nikolina
Marusié
Marinela
Franji¢

Petra Berger

Jurica Cvenié

Vedran
Bereci¢
Iris
Pavosevié¢
Vladimir
Mencik
Monika
Draskovi¢

Filip Seks

Kirstitelj

fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak

fra Marko
Neretljak

Ivan Takali¢ fra Marko



Redni
broj

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

Ime i prezime

BRUNO
CEROVECKI

AURORA
TEREZIJA KIS

VIKTOR PRANIJIC

LUKA LOZANCIC

FRAN
BOGDANOVIC

NIKO JELIC

NERA BERNARDA
SCHOBLOHER

IVA SINCEK

ANA AMIC

EMANUEL
SABJAN

LUKA BERECIC

ALMA HORVAT

MARKO
BOSANCIC

KARLO BALENTIC

NOA WALUS

AMELIE
MATASOVIC

TENA PAVLIC
NEO DUIMOVIC
LEO DUIMOVIC
LANA KRISKOVIC

ZOE SARLIJA

Godina
rodenja

2022.
2020.
2021.
2022.
2022.
2022.
2022.
2022.
2019.
2021.
2022.
2022.
2021.
2022.
2021.
2022.
2022.
2021.
2021

2022.

2022.

Roditelji

Carlos 1
Ivana

Enes i
Martina

Alen i Stela
Filip 1 Ana

Dejan i
Renata

Matej i Eva

Ivani Elena

Marko 1
Vlatka

Toni i Ana

Toni i
Valentina

Dario i Sara

Damir i Ines

Vedran i
Valentina

Blaz i Lidija
Kamil i Tea

Manuel 1
Ivana

Danijel i
Marina
Antonio 1
Dunja
Antonio 1
Dunja

Boris 1 Ines

Rok i Sara

Datum
krstenja

29.5.

4.6.

12. 6.
20. 2.
20. 4.
24.7.
31.7.
6. 8.

20. 8.
21. 8.
21. 8.
21. 8.
2.9.

4.9.

18.9.
18. 9.
18.9.

25.9.

Kum/a

Nino Salaj

Marko
Pavlovié

Sanja Bili¢
Damir

Medved

Petar Sasa
Matokovié

Marko
Majdeni¢

Nadja Sandor
Sanela Weber

Sasa Petrovi¢

Tin
Kujundzi¢
Domagoj
Bereci¢
Brankica
Knezevié
Katarina
Pernjek

Ivan
Schobloher

Kristijan
Rebernik

Matea
Matasovié

Andreja
Mercep

Ana Nemet
DPurdevié

Boris
Purdevié

Anja Geto

Lorena Lic

Kirstitelj

Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Mirko
Miskovic¢
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Mirko
Miskovic¢
fra Mirko
Miskovic¢
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Marko
Neretljak
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Mirko
Miskovié¢
fra Marko
Neretljak



Redni
broj

44.
45.
46.
47.

48.

49.

Godina
rodenja

Ime i prezime

MATEO KOZMA  2022.

BRUNA PAVLOVIC 2022.

HELENA

KENDELIC 2022.

SOFIJA PERKOVIC 2022.

LU VASILJ 2022.
DOMINIK
BOSNJAK 2022.

Roditelji
Zoran 1
Jelena
Mario 1
Dalija
Stjepan i
Katarina
Zilijan i
Nikolina

Jure i
Valentina

Datum
krstenja

25.9.
8. 10.
16. 10.
23.10.

30. 10.

Dario i Mirta 30. 10.

Kum/a
Marijan
Pavokovi¢

Tomislav
Lovri¢

Sara
Stojakovié¢

Maja Veber
Maja
BratuSevac
Matea
Marusic
Nosse

Kirstitelj

fra Marko
Neretljak

fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Mirko
Miskovié
fra Marko
Neretljak

fra Marko
Neretljak

fra Marko
Neretljak



